
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

2 

1 

7 

2 

8 

3 

9 

10 

3 

4 

1 

5 

11 

6 

2 

4 

1 

2 

12 

3 

5 

3 

4 

7 

5 

6 

8 

4 

7 

6 

8 

9 

9 

No. 

77 

26 

09 

3 

20 

53 

149 

19 

9 

2 

37 

41 

173 

27 

03 

16 

14 

94 

151 

88 

50 

34 

65 

38 

07 

47 

52 

28 

64 

0 

81 

31 

04 

111 

44 

51 

23 

21 

123 

70 

Name 

Preston Calvert 

Michael Flynn 

Henry VanVurst 

Albert Nocerine 

Patrick Womack 

Matthew O'Toole 

Gregory Schermer 

Brad McCall 

Danny Steyn 

Buz McCall 

Nick Leverone 

Garry Crook 

Paul Azan 

Nicole Jacque 

Oscar Hernandez 

Casey Gunnell 

Tim Pitts 

Todd Lamb 

Raymond Philibert 

Carl Fung 

Charlie Lowrance 

Matt Koskinen 

Tim Estes 

Don Knowles 

Chi Ho 

Tom O'Toole 

Squeak Kennedy 

Justin Elder 

Darren Seltzer 

C Jason Vein 

David Tuaty 

Luis Gavignano 

Mike Van Steenburg 

Christopher Deshong 

Thomas Hart 

Jacques Brunier 

Peter Keane 

John Elder 

Rusty Varnadoe 

John Carter 

Class 

T2 

STU 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

STU 

STL 

T2 

STL 

T2 

STU 

T2 

T2 

STL 

STU 

T3 

STU 

T2 

STU 

T3 

STL 

T4 

T4 

T2 

T3 

STL 

T4 

T3 

STU 

T3 

STL 

STU 

T4 

STL 

T3 

STL 

STU 

STL 

Region 

42 

83 

11 

25 

7 

4 

99 

11 

11 

11 

22 

12 

11 

33 

11 

83 

3 

3 

83 

19 

83 

10 

22 

55 

11 

7 

83 

18 

83 

27 

11 

42 

83 

83 

79 

11 

83 

18 

83 

83 

Car Make 

Ford Mustang GT 

BMW 325 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

BMW Z4 M 

BMW M3 

Porsche 996 

Toyota Celica 

Mazda MX-5 

BMW E92 M3 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche Cayman S 

BMW 328 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 996 

Toyota Celica 

VW Golf GTI 

Mazda GMX-5 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX8 

Scion FR-S 

Porsche Cayman 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

Scion FR-S 

BMW Spec E46 

BMW 325 

Mazda GMX-5 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Prelude 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Honda Civic Si 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 328is 

Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 

2:22.592 

2:22.974 

2:24.706 

2:26.521 

2:26.949 

2:27.345 

2:27.366 

2:27.687 

2:28.602 

2:29.023 

2:29.178 

2:29.501 

2:29.823 

2:29.836 

2:30.084 

2:31.608 

2:32.088 

2:32.208 

2:32.289 

2:32.309 

2:33.201 

2:33.524 

2:33.594 

2:33.711 

2:33.831 

2:33.833 

2:34.100 

2:34.142 

2:34.181 

2:35.574 

2:35.751 

2:36.238 

2:36.242 

2:37.224 

2:37.375 

2:37.540 

2:37.634 

2:37.764 

2:37.975 

2:38.870 

2nd Best 

2:22.592 

2:24.015 

2:26.427 

2:30.319 

2:27.009 

2:27.768 

2:27.658 

2:27.966 

2:28.837 

2:30.357 

2:29.606 

2:29.992 

2:30.797 

2:30.686 

2:31.280 

2:35.519 

2:32.714 

2:36.453 

2:32.582 

2:33.956 

2:34.262 

2:36.325 

2:34.077 

2:34.392 

2:36.953 

2:35.267 

2:34.385 

2:34.451 

2:34.244 

2:36.257 

2:36.769 

2:36.266 

2:36.943 

2:44.383 

2:39.395 

2:37.946 

2:39.436 

2:38.206 

2:38.138 

2:39.011 

Diff 

0.382 

2.114 

3.929 

4.357 

4.753 

4.774 

5.095 

6.010 

6.431 

6.586 

6.909 

7.231 

7.244 

7.492 

9.016 

9.496 

9.616 

9.697 

9.717 

10.609 

10.932 

11.002 

11.119 

11.239 

11.241 

11.508 

11.550 

11.589 

12.982 

13.159 

13.646 

13.650 

14.632 

14.783 

14.948 

15.042 

15.172 

15.383 

16.278 

Total Tm 

10:55.983 

19:31.910 

16:35.633 

13:32.362 

22:26.042 

22:23.529 

21:22.690 

20:43.946 

18:41.849 

20:47.109 

21:02.181 

18:54.977 

18:36.532 

18:59.090 

21:23.887 

15:45.700 

21:47.721 

21:04.042 

16:14.421 

22:33.296 

21:51.614 

14:08.298 

21:30.192 

21:55.243 

18:01.359 

22:08.567 

15:18.087 

20:07.624 

17:57.329 

12:25.726 

14:16.859 

21:28.258 

17:25.862 

15:55.927 

20:27.544 

21:16.538 

13:15.371 

20:30.687 

20:32.237 

22:53.821 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

Car 56 not detected, photocell timed when possible 
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Pos 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

PIC 

10 

5 

11 

6 

7 

12 

13 

14 

7 

15 

16 

8 

17 

8 

9 

9 

18 

No. 

113 

06 

01 

22 

95 

129 

6 

107 

56 

17 

63 

138 

36 

97 

29 

05 

45 

Name 

Brian Mangan 

Raymond Blethen IV 

Pete Burris-Meyer 

Tim Myers 

Ken Payson 

John Raudat 

John Paul Keane 

Danielle Pardus 

Paul McNamara 

Whitfield Gregg 

Hugh McHaffie 

James Place 

Thomas Cochran 

Frank Garcia 

Mike Burke 

Stephen Blethen 

Deuce Keane 

Class 

STL 

T4 

STL 

T4 

T4 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T3 

STL 

STL 

T4 

STL 

T3 

T4 

T3 

STL 

Region 

11 

22 

83 

3 

22 

22 

83 

83 

83 

23 

22 

41 

26 

83 

79 

22 

83 

Car Make 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 350Z 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Acura Integra GSR 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda GMX-5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX8 

Honda Civic Si 

Best Tm 

2:39.088 

2:39.126 

2:39.438 

2:39.530 

2:39.767 

2:40.465 

2:40.954 

2:41.777 

2:42.538 

2:42.973 

2:44.752 

2:46.034 

2:47.165 

2:47.467 

2:49.502 

2:50.261 

3:07.301 

2nd Best 

2:39.817 

2:39.585 

2:39.913 

2:40.565 

2:40.308 

2:40.601 

2:42.234 

2:42.289 

2:44.122 

2:43.086 

2:45.525 

2:47.505 

2:48.281 

2:47.549 

2:49.605 

3:13.471 

Diff 

16.496 

16.534 

16.846 

16.938 

17.175 

17.873 

18.362 

19.185 

19.946 

20.381 

22.160 

23.442 

24.573 

24.875 

26.910 

27.669 

44.709 

Total Tm 

20:12.922 

20:17.551 

17:32.227 

16:09.383 

21:25.883 

21:51.631 

22:31.728 

20:58.165 

20:31.277 

20:07.935 

21:04.631 

19:05.766 

20:44.208 

20:31.750 

21:49.804 

4:21.291 

11:28.213 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Car 56 not detected, photocell timed when possible 
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